Niir Project Consultancy Services

Company Address: 106-E, KAMLA NAGAR, New Delhi-110007, India.
Mobile: +91 9097075054, +91 8800733955

Email : info@niir.org Website: www.niir.org , www.entrepreneurindia.co

PROCESS TECHNOLOGY ISBN
BOOKS

The Complete Technology Book 9788195577538
on Pesticides, Insecticides,

Fungicides and Herbicides

(Agrochemicals) with Formulae,

Manufacturing Process, Machinery

& Equipment Details 4th Revised

Edition

The Complete Technology Book 9789381039076
on Biofertilizer and Organic

Farming (Potash, Greenhouse

Farming, Hydroponic Farming,

Pellet Fertilizer, Seaweed

Fertilizer, Biogas with

Manufacturing Process, Machinery

Equipment Details) 4th Edition

The Complete Technology Book 9788195370146
on Vermiculture and

Vermicompost (Earthworm) with

Manufacturing Process, Machinery

Equipment Details & Plant Layout

3rd Edition

Biopesticides Handbook

Selected Formulary Book on
Petroleum, Lubricants, Fats,
Polishes, Glass, Ceramics,
Nitrogenous Fertilizers, Emulsions,
Leather and Insecticides
Manufacture of Biofertilizer and
Organic Farming (2nd Edition)

9788178331133
9788190568562

9788195744794

Tel: 91-11-23843955, 23845886

Email : npcs.india@gmail.com

Price in Indian Rs

1975

1995

1475

1575
2275

1195

Pricein US $

150

200

125

150
200

125

Wed, 22 Oct 2025 14:20:43 +0000


http://www.tcpdf.org

