Niir Project Consultancy Services

Company Address: 106-E, KAMLA NAGAR, New Delhi-110007, India.

Tel: 91-11-23843955, 23845886

Mobile: +91 9097075054, +91 8800733955

Email: npcs.india@gmail.com

 ${\bf Email: info@niir.org~Website: www.niir.org~,~www.entrepreneurindia.co}$

PROCESS TECHNOLOGY BOOKS	ISBN	Price in Indian Rs	Price in US \$
The Complete Technology Book on Pesticides, Insecticides, Fungicides and Herbicides (Agrochemicals) with Formulae, Manufacturing Process, Machinery & Equipment Details 4th Revised Edition	9788195577538	1975	150
The Complete Technology Book on Biofertilizer and Organic Farming (Potash, Greenhouse Farming, Hydroponic Farming, Pellet Fertilizer, Seaweed Fertilizer, Biogas with Manufacturing Process, Machinery Equipment Details) 4th Edition	9789381039076	1995	200
The Complete Technology Book on Vermiculture and Vermicompost (Earthworm) with Manufacturing Process, Machinery Equipment Details & Plant Layout 3rd Edition	9788195370146	1475	125
Biopesticides Handbook	9788178331133	1575	150
Selected Formulary Book on Petroleum, Lubricants, Fats, Polishes, Glass, Ceramics, Nitrogenous Fertilizers, Emulsions, Leather and Insecticides	9788190568562	2275	200
Manufacture of Biofertilizer and Organic Farming (2nd Edition)	9788195744794	1195	125

Wed, 22 Oct 2025 14:20:43 +0000